SPECIFICATIONS
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Spec./Model

RT-4000

RT-5000

RT-5500

RT-6500

Lift Capacity @ 24 in. load center

4000 Lbs.

5000 Lbs.

5500 Lbs.

6500 Lbs.

Lift Height (standard)
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Lift Height (optional)
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Overall Height

104.5 In.

104.5 In.

104.5 In.

Minimum Mounted Overhang

75 1n.

75 In.

100 In.

100 In.

Weight (Ready To Operate)

3900 Lbs.

5100 Lbs.

5800 Lbs.

6250 Lbs.

Mast Tilt

8 «—»

8 ——»

Side Shift

5 1n. (optional)

S In.

Frame Opening

60 In.

Fork Travel

30 in.

Drive Tires

(2) 31x15.5x15

(3) 31x15.5x15

(3) 31x15.5x15

(3) 31x15.5x15

Transmission

Hydrostatic drive

Hydrostatic drive

Hydrostatic drive

Hydrostatic drive

Engine

37HP Water
Cooled Diesel

BOHP Water
Cooled Diesel

B60HP Water
Cooled Diesel

60HP Water
Cooled Diesel

Max Travel Speed

9 Mph.

8 Mph.

8 Mph.

8 Mph.

Nav-Reach (optional)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Automotive Control (optional)

No

Yes

Jumbo Caster (optional)

Yes

No

No

*Specifications are based on standard model machines. The above specifications are not binding. Chrisman
Manufacturing reserves the right to make changes and/or improvements without prior notice




