## **SPECIFICATIONS**

\*\*\*

Spec./Model	RT-4000	RT-5000	RT-5500	RT-6500
Lift Capacity @ 24 in. load center	4000 Lbs.	5000 Lbs.	5500 Lbs.	6500 Lbs.
Lift Height (standard)	8 Ft.	10 Ft.	12 Ft.	12 Ft.
Lift Height (optional)	10 Ft.	12 Ft.	10 Ft.	10 Ft.
Overall Height	98.5 ln.	104.5 ln.	104.5 ln.	104.5 ln.
Minimum Mounted Overhang	64 In.	75 ln.	75 In.	75 In.
Width	100 ln.	100 ln.	100 In.	100 ln.
Weight (Ready To Operate)	3900 Lbs.	5100 Lbs.	5800 Lbs.	6250 Lbs.
Mast Tilt	8° ← →	8° ← →	8° ← →	8° ← →
Side Shift	5 In. (optional)	5 In.	5 ln.	5 In.
Frame Opening	60 In.	60 In.	60 In.	60 In.
Fork Travel	30 ln.	30 In.	30 In.	30 In.
Drive Tires	(2) 31x15.5x15	(3) 31x15.5x15	(3) 31x15.5x15	(3) 31x15.5x15
Transmission	Hydrostatic drive	Hydrostatic drive	Hydrostatic drive	Hydrostatic drive
Engine	37HP Water Cooled Diesel	60HP Water Cooled Diesel	60HP Water Cooled Diesel	60HP Water Cooled Diesel
Max Travel Speed	9 Mph.	8 Mph.	8 Mph.	8 Mph.
Nav-Reach (optional)	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Automotive Control (optional)	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
Jumbo Caster (optional)	Yes	No	No	No

<sup>\*</sup>Specifications are based on standard model machines. The above specifications are not binding. Chrisman Manufacturing reserves the right to make changes and/or improvements without prior notice